0 C20 DISSERITS O

Tiramisu () 8.50
coffee, mascarpone cream sponge fingers & cocoa powder

White & dark chocolate mousse () 6.75
with caramel or raspberry sauce

Sticky toffee pudding ) 8.50
with vanilla ice cream & toffee sauce

Chocolate brownie () 8.50
with chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

Biscoff cheesecake 8.99
with whipped cream & caramel sauce

Ice cream - 2 scoops / 3 scoops ) 5.25/7.25
Clotted cream vanilla | Succulent strawberry

Chocoholic heaven | Salted caramel

Sorbet - 2 scoops / 3 scoops () 5.25/7.25
Apple | Raspberry

Affogato () 5.99
+add a boozy shot +£3

Choose Amaretto | Coffee Liqueur | Baileys | Jameson | Dark rum

Turkish delight hot choc () 5.95

Hot chocolate with rose syrup & chocolate sprinkles

e 2 FRESHILY COOKIED WAFFILES O

A treat for one or great to share - fluffy, buttery & delicious £9.25

Banoffee pie ©
Banana, dulce de leche, toffee & banana ice cream,
chocolate sauce, whipped cream & a crumbled flake

p
Oreo 9,

Oreo ice cream, whipped cream,
crushed Oreo cookies & chocolate sauce




e MINI DESSERTS Qe

5 mini desserts for £16

White & dark chocolate mousse ' A mini dessert with a hot drink
with raspberry or caramel sauce of your choice £6.99
Mini waffle bites () ‘ (excludes liqueur & boozy options)
with whipped cream, chocolate 1 or

sauce & cinnamon sugar .. . .
9 A mini dessert with a cocktail

Sticky toffee pudding ) ‘ £10.50

Pastel De Nata N | choose from Pornstar martini,
Espresso martini or Botanical smash

Chocolate brownie - (over 18's only) or Virgin Mojito

Macarons

o2 HOT DRINKS e

Americano
Cappuccino
Double espresso
Espresso

Latte

Flat white

Tea

Specialist tea
Mocha

Hot chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate
Whipped cream & marshmallows

Liqueur coffee
Jameson | Brandy | Scottish whisky | Amaretto | Coffee liqueur | Dark rum

Boozy hot drinks
Amaretto latte | Baileys latte | Cointreau hot choc | Baileys hot choc

Add flavoured syrup Hazelnut | Caramel | Vanilla

Alternative milks available on request
Oat | Soya | Almond

(V) Vegetarian (V) Vegan }/ Vegan option available

All dishes are prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. Menu

_————

3.40
3.70
3.40
2.50
3.70
3.70
295
3.15
3.70
3.75
4.75

6.95
6.95

+50p

descriptions aren't guaranteed to include all ingredients. Please advise If you have any
allergens intolerances before ordering. Scan the QR code for full allergen menu.

For groups of 6 people or more, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to
your bill and fairly distributed amongst the team who prepared and served your meal
and drinks. If you prefer to leave a different amount or remove the gratuity no problem.
For groups of less than 6 people, an option to add a tip will be given when you pay.



