## • CDESSERTS CO •

	8.50
White & dark chocolate mousse $\odot$ with caramel or raspberry sauce	6.75
Sticky toffee pudding  with vanilla ice cream & toffee sauce	8.50
Chocolate brownie  with chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream	8.50
Biscoff cheesecake  with whipped cream & caramel sauce	8.99
Ice cream - 2 scoops / 3 scoops Olotted cream vanilla   Succulent strawberry Chocoholic heaven   Salted caramel	5.25 / 7.25
Sorbet - 2 scoops / 3 scoops © Apple   Raspberry	5.25 / 7.25
Affogato  \( \text{\tinx{\text{\tinx{\text{\tinx{\text{\tinx{\text{\tinx{\tinx{\tinx{\tinx{\tinx{\tinx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tex{\tex	5.99
Turkish delight hot choc   Hot chocolate with rose syrup & chocolate sprinkles	5.95

### • FRESHLY COOKED WAFFLES ••

A treat for one or great to share - fluffy, buttery & delicious £9.25

## Banoffee pie 🕙

Banana, dulce de leche, toffee & banana ice cream, chocolate sauce, whipped cream & a crumbled flake

## Oreo 🕔

Oreo ice cream, whipped cream, crushed Oreo cookies & chocolate sauce

#### • MINI DESSERTS \infty

#### 5 mini desserts for £16

White & dark chocolate mousse with raspberry or caramel sauce

Mini waffle bites 🔍

with whipped cream, chocolate sauce & cinnamon sugar

Sticky toffee pudding

Pastel De Nata

Chocolate brownie

Macarons 🔍

# A mini dessert with a hot drink of your choice £6.99

(excludes liqueur & boozy options)

or

# A mini dessert with a cocktail £10.50

choose from Pornstar martini, Espresso martini or Botanical smash (over 18's only) or Virgin Mojito

#### • CO HOT DRINKS ....

Americano	3.40
Cappuccino	3.70
Double espresso	3.40
Espresso	2.50
Latte	3.70
Flat white	3.70
Tea	2.95
Specialist tea	3.15
Mocha	3.70
Hot chocolate	3.75
Deluxe hot chocolate Whipped cream & marshmallows	4.75
Liqueur coffee Jameson   Brandy   Scottish whisky   Amaretto   Coffee liqueur   Dark rum	6.95
Boozy hot drinks Amaretto latte   Baileys latte   Cointreau hot choc   Baileys hot choc	6.95
Add flavoured syrup Hazelnut   Caramel   Vanilla	+50p
Alternative milks available on request Oat   Soya   Almond	





All dishes are prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. Menu descriptions aren't guaranteed to include all ingredients. Please advise If you have any allergens intolerances before ordering. Scan the QR code for full allergen menu.

For groups of 6 people or more, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill and fairly distributed amongst the team who prepared and served your meal and drinks. If you prefer to leave a different amount or remove the gratuity no problem. For groups of less than 6 people, an option to add a tip will be given when you pay.